

AllSurplus to Conduct Online Auction of Unused Surplus Line Pipe for Leading Energy Company

February 15, 2024

More than 1,400 joints of subsea production flowline, pipeline and risers offered for sale through online global platform

BETHESDA, Md., Feb. 15, 2024 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Liquidity Services (NASDAQ: LQDT), a leading global commerce company powering the circular economy, today announced the auction of energy surplus assets in Channelview, Texas for an American multinational energy partner. More than 1,400 unused joints of subsea flowline, risers and heavy wall line pipe are currently available until 2:00 pm EST February 29, 2024 on AllSurplus.com, the largest online marketplace for surplus business assets.

"As energy projects come to completion, unused surplus material presents an opportunity for offshore operators, pipeline companies, and their engineering/construction service providers. This event features unused pipe, some coated, some bare, ready for purchase and pick-up. Partial quantities and MTRs are available," said Elizabeth Maxted, Liquidity Services general manager of Capital Assets Group, North America. "The AllSurplus marketplace continues to power the circular economy and help shorten procurement cycle times, reduce capex spending, and extend the life of materials."

To place a bid, buyers must create an account by completing the free registration form at AllSurplus.com.

About AllSurplus

AllSurplus is the world's leading online marketplace for surplus business assets, ranging from heavy equipment to transportation and industrial machinery. AllSurplus is the smartest, fastest way to sell inventory and equipment as sellers can directly launch and manage their listings in just days with more control and lower fees than traditional auction solutions. AllSurplus is powered by one of the most experienced and trusted companies in the surplus industry: Liquidity Services (NASDAQ:LQDT), which has supported millions of customers across the globe. AllSurplus buyers have direct access to all the surplus assets across Liquidity Services' network of marketplaces in one centralized location.

Contact:

Ruth Hernandez Client Account Manager, CAG Operations (713) 590-1418 Ruth.Hernandez@LiquidityServices.com